
Rt. # Time Rt. # Time

BOHN ELEMENTARY 5 7:22 AM 5 1:31 PM

CLIFTON CT AT SARALI FARMS 4 7:08 AM 4 1:57 PM

FREILER SCHOOL 4 7:31 AM 4 1:32 PM

HOLT STOP (NEAR YONG'S) 4 6:53 AM 4 2:12 PM

KELLY SCHOOL 3 7:20 AM 3 1:41 PM

NORTH SCHOOL 4 7:23 AM 4 1:40 PM

RIVER ISLAND 4 6:27 AM 4 2:39 PM

TRACY HIGH SCHOOL 5 7:30 AM 5 1:26 PM

TRACY HILLS 5 7:04 AM 5 1:49 PM

WEST HIGH SCHOOL 3 7:42 AM 3 1:18 PM

WILLIAM ADAMS PARK 5 7:13 AM 5 1:40 PM

WILLIAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL 3 7:26 AM 3 1:34 PM

Rt. # Time Rt. # Time

BOHN ELEMENTARY TO TRACY HS BRIDGE 5 7:22 AM 5 1:31 PM

CLIFTON CT AT SARALI FARMS TO WEST HS BRIDGE 4 7:08 AM 4 1:57 PM

FREILER SCHOOL TO WEST HS BRIDGE 4 7:31 AM 4 1:32 PM

HOLT STOP (NEAR YONG'S) TO WEST HS BRIDGE 4 6:53 AM 4 2:12 PM

KELLY SCHOOL TO KIMBALL HS BRIDGE 3 7:24 AM 3 1:41 PM

KELLY SCHOOL TO WEST HS BRIDGE 3 7:24 AM 3 1:41 PM

NORTH SCHOOL TO WEST HS BRIDGE 4 7:23 AM 4 1:40 PM

TRACY HILLS TO KIMBALL HS BRIDGE 5 7:04 AM 5 1:49 PM

WILLIAM ADAMS PARK TO KIMBALL HS BRIDGE 5 7:13 AM 5 1:40 PM

WILLIAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL TO KIMABLL BRIDGE& WEST HS 3 7:40 AM 3 1:34 PM

WILLIAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL TO TRACY HS BRIDGE 3 7:33 AM 3 1:34 PM

Rt. # Time Rt. # Time

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 7:33 AM 2 1:32 PM

CLIFTON CT AT SARALI FARMS 1 7:12 AM 1 1:40 PM

FREILER SCHOOL 1 7:32 AM 1 1:20 PM

HOLT STOP (NEAR YONG'S) 1 6:26 AM 1 1:55 PM

JACOBSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 7:38 AM 1 1:13 PM

MONTE VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 2 7:11 AM 2 1:11 PM

SOUTH WEST PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 7:25 AM 2 1:24 PM

STARK ROAD BEFORE HOWARD RD 1 6:40 AM 1 2:07 PM

WILLIAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2 7:19 AM 2 1:20 PM

Rt. # Time Rt. # Time

BOHN ELEMENTARY 5 7:22 AM 5 1:31 PM

CLIFTON CT AT SARALI FARMS 4 7:08 AM 4 1:57 PM

FREILER SCHOOL 4 7:31 AM 4 1:32 PM

HOLT STOP (NEAR YONG'S) 4 6:53 AM 4 1:57 PM

TRACY HIGH SCHOOL 5 7:30 AM 5 1:26 PM

TRACY HILLS 5 7:04 AM 5 1:49 PM

NORTH SCHOOL 4 7:23 AM 4 2:12 PM

RIVER ISLAND 4 6:27 AM 4 2:38 PM

WEST HIGH SCHOOL 4 7:35 AM 4 1:26 PM

WILLIAM ADAMS PARK 5 7:13 AM 5 1:40 PM

TK-8 SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAMS AT NORTH - JUNE 9, 2025 THROUGH JULY 3, 2025

Bus Stop

PM

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2024-2025 SUMMER SCHOOL ROUTE INFORMATION

 HIGH SCHOOL (BRIDGE PROGRAMS) - JUNE 9, 2025 THROUGH JUNE 20, 2025

Bus Stop

PM

AM

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2024-2025 SUMMER SCHOOL ROUTE INFORMATION

AM

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2024-2025 SUMMER SCHOOL ROUTE INFORMATION

KIMBALL HIGH SCHOOL (ELA/CREDIT RECOVERY) - JUNE 9, 2025 THROUGH JULY 3, 2025

AM

Bus Stop

PM

AM

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2024-2025 SUMMER SCHOOL ROUTE INFORMATION

WILLIAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL (MATH EXCELLERATION) - JUNE 9, 2025 THROUGH JULY 3, 2025

Bus Stop

PM


